C N 1 CITY NIGHT BUS 1: HOLLERICH, PR Bouillon - Gare Centrale - Viaduc - Centre - Glacis - CLAUSEN - Neudorf - CENTS, Waassertuerm

Valable a partir du 20.07.2024

Jours de circulation Blues & Jazz Rallye

Ligne CNT CN1 CNT CN1 CN1T CN1 CN1 CN1T CN1 CNT CN1 CN1T CN1 CN1 CN1 CN1 CN1

Renvoi
PR Bouillon Quai 1 dép 21:11 21:26 21:41 21:56 23:41 23:56 00:06 00:16 00:26 00:36 00:46 02:46 02:56 03:11 03:26
Hollerich, Kierfecht Quai 1 21:12 21:27 21:42 21:57 23:42 23:57 00:07 00:17 00:27 00:37 00:47 02:47 02:57 03:12 03:27
Jean-Baptiste Merkels Quai 1 21:14 21:29 21:44 21:59 23:44 23:59 00:09 00:19 00:29 00:39 00:49 02:49 02:59 03:14 03:29
Fonderie Quai 1 21:15 21:30 21:45 22:00 23:45 00:00 00:10 00:20 00:30 00:40 00:50 02:50 03:00 03:15 03:30
Gare Centrale Quai 1 48 o 21:19 21:34 21:49 22:04 23:49 00:04 00:14 00:24 00:34 00:44 00:54 02:54 03:04 03:19 03:34
Al Avenue Quai 1 21:21 21:36 21:51 22:06 23:51 00:06 00:16 00:26 00:36 00:46 00:56 02:56 03:06 03:21 03:36
F.D.Roosevelt Quai 1 7 21:23 21:38 21:53 22:08 23:53 00:08 00:18 00:28 00:38 00:48 00:58 02:58 03:08 03:23 03:38
Hamilius Quai 1 zzb 21:26 21:41 21:56 22:11 23:56 00:11 00:21 00:31 00:41 00:51 01:01 03:01 03:11 03:26 03:41
Fondation Pescatore Quai 1 ] 21:28 21:43 21:58 22:13 23:58 00:13 00:23 00:33 00:43 00:53 01:03 03:03 03:13 03:28 03:43
Theater Quai 2 ot 21:32 21:47 22:02 22:17 00:02 00:17 00:27 00:37 00:47 00:57 01:07 03:07 03:17 03:32 03:47
Fondation Pescatore Quai 2 #} 21:33 21:48 22:03 22:18 00:03 00:18 00:28 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 03:08 03:18 03:33 03:48
Badanstalt Quai 1 21:35 21:50 22:05 22:20 00:05 00:20 00:30 00:40 00:50 01:00 01:10 03:10 03:20 03:35 03:50
Um Bock / Casemates Quai 1 21:37 21:52 22:07 22:22 00:07 00:22 00:32 00:42 00:52 01:02 01:12 03:12 03:22 03:37 03:52
Plateau Altmunster Quai 1 21:38 21:53 22:08 22:23 00:08 00:23 00:33 00:43 00:53 01:03 01:13 03:13 03:23 03:38 03:53
Clausener Bréck Quai 1 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 00:09 00:24 00:34 00:44 00:54 01:04 01:14 03:14 03:24 03:39 03:54
Malakoff Quai 1 21:40 21:55 22:10 22:25 ©15 00:10 00:25 00:35 00:45 00:55 01:05 01:15 ©10 03:15 03:25 03:40 03:55
Hierzekrépp Quai 1 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 mn  00:11 00:26 00:36 00:46 00:56 01:06 01:16 mn 03:16 03:26 03:41 03:56
Fixmer Quai 1 21:41 21:56 22:11 22:26 00:11 00:26 00:36 00:46 00:56 01:06 01:16 03:16 03:26 03:41 03:56
Neudorf, Kierch Quai 1 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 00:13 00:28 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 01:18 03:18 03:28 03:43 03:58
Neudorf, Brasserie Quai 1 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 00:13 00:28 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 01:18 03:18 03:28 03:43 03:58
Neudorf, Kapell Quai 1 21:44 21:59 2214 22:29 00:14 00:29 00:39 00:49 00:59 01:09 01:19 03:19 03:29 03:44 03:59
Laangegronn Quai 1 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 00:15 00:30 00:40 00:50 01:00 01:10 01:20 03:20 03:30 03:45 04:00
Fierschterhaus Quai 1 21:46 22:01 22:16 22:31 00:16 00:31 00:41 00:51 01:01 01:11 01:21 03:21 03:31 03:46 04:01
Kalchesbruck Quai 1 21:47 22:02 22:17 22:32 00:17 00:32 00:42 00:52 01:02 01:12 01:22 03:22 03:32 03:47 04:02
Cents, Waassertuerm Quai 3 21:48 22:03 22:18 22:33 00:18 00:33 00:43 00:53 01:03 01:13 01:23 03:23 03:33 03:48 04:03
Camille Polfer Quai 2 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 00:19 00:34 00:44 00:54 01:04 01:14 01:24 03:24 03:34 03:49 04:04
Carmel Quai 2 21:49 22:04 22:19 22:34 00:19 00:34 00:44 00:54 01:04 01:14 01:24 03:24 03:34 03:49 04:04
Treves Quai 2 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 00:20 00:35 00:45 00:55 01:05 01:15 01:25 03:25 03:35 03:50 04:05
Robert Bruch Quai 2 21:50 22:05 22:20 22:35 00:20 00:35 00:45 00:55 01:05 01:15 01:25 03:25 03:35 03:50 04:05
Cents, Kierch Quai 2 21:52 22:07 22:22 22:37 00:22 00:37 00:47 00:57 01:07 01:17 01:27 03:27 03:37 03:52 04:07
Tawioun Quai 2 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 00:23 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 01:18 01:28 03:28 03:38 03:53 04:08
Fort Dumoulin Quai 3 arr 21:53 22:08 22:23 22:38 00:23 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 01:18 01:28 03:28 03:38 03:53 04:08

multiplicity

- 9 VILLE DE
LUXEMBOURG
bl

i bus.vdllu | & 4796-2975



C N 1 CITY NIGHT BUS 1: CENTS, Waassertuerm - CLAUSEN - Glacis - Centre - Gare Centrale - HOLLERICH, P-R Bouillon

Valable a partir du 20.07.2024

Jours de circulation Blues & Jazz Rallye

Ligne CNT CN1 CN1T CN1 CN1 CN1T CN1 CNT CN1 CN1T CN1 CN1 CN1 CN1

Renvoi
Fort Dumoulin Quai 3 dép 21:39 21:54 22:09 22:24 23:24 23:39 23:49 23:59 00:09 00:19 00:29 03:39
Tawioun Quai 1 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 23:27 23:42 23:52 00:02 00:12 00:22 00:32 03:42
Cents, Kierch Quai 1 21:42 21:57 22:12 22:27 23:27 23:42 23:52 00:02 00:12 00:22 00:32 03:42
Robert Bruch Quai 1 21:43 21:58 22:13 22:28 23:28 23:43 23:53 00:03 00:13 00:23 00:33 03:43
Treves Quai 1 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 23:29 23:44 23:54 00:04 00:14 00:24 00:34 03:44
Carmel Quai 1 21:44 21:59 22:14 22:29 23:29 23:44 23:54 00:04 00:14 00:24 00:34 03:44
Camille Polfer Quai 1 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 23:30 23:45 23:55 00:05 00:15 00:25 00:35 03:45
Cents, Waassertuerm Quai 4 21:45 22:00 22:15 22:30 23:30 23:45 23:55 00:05 00:15 00:25 00:35 03:45
Malakoff Quai 2 21:54 22:09 22:24 22:39 23:39 23:54 00:04 00:14 00:24 00:34 00:44 03:54
Clausener Bréck Quai 2 21:55 22:10 22:25 22:40 23:40 23:55 00:05 00:15 00:25 00:35 00:45 03:55
Plateau Altmunster Quai 2 21:56 22:11 22:26 22:41 23:41 23:56 00:06 00:16 00:26 00:36 00:46 03:56
Um Bock / Casemates Quai 2 21:57 22:12 22:27 22:42 ©15 23:42 23:57 00:07 00:17 00:27 00:37 00:47 ©10 03:57
Badanstalt Quai 2 21:59 22:14 22:29 22:44 mn  23:44 23:59 00:09 00:19 00:29 00:39 00:49 mn 03:59
Fondation Pescatore Quai 1 % 22:01 22:16 22:31 22:46 23:46 00:01 00:11 00:21 00:31 00:41 00:51 04:01
Theater Quai 1 o 22:03 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:48 00:03 00:13 00:23 00:33 00:43 00:53 04:03
Fondation Pescatore Quai 2 ] 22:06 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:51 00:06 00:16 00:26 00:36 00:46 00:56 04:06
Hamilius Quai 2 o 22:09 22:24 22:39 22:54 23:54 00:09 00:19 00:29 00:39 00:49 00:59 04:09
F.D.Roosevelt Quai 2 ] 22:11 22:26 22:41 22:56 23:56 00:11 00:21 00:31 00:41 00:51 01:01 04:11
Al Avenue Quai 2 22:14 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:59 00:14 00:24 00:34 00:44 00:54 01:04 04:14
Gare Centrale Quai 2 £ = 22:15 22:30 22:45 23:00 00:00 00:15 00:25 00:35 00:45 00:55 01:05 04:15
Fonderie Quai 2 22:17 22:32 22:47 23:02 00:02 00:17 00:27 00:37 00:47 00:57 01:07 04:17
Jean-Baptiste Merkels Quai 2 22:18 22:33 22:48 23:03 00:03 00:18 00:28 00:38 00:48 00:58 01:08 04:18
Salzhaff / Schluechthaus Quai 3 22:20 22:35 22:50 23:05 00:05 00:20 00:30 00:40 00:50 01:00 01:10 04:20
Hollerich, Kierfecht Quai 2 22:21 22:36 22:51 23:06 00:06 00:21 00:31 00:41 00:51 01:01 01:11 04:21
PR Bouillon Quai 2 arr 22:22 22:37 22:52 23:07 00:07 00:22 00:32 00:42 00:52 01:02 01:12 04:22

multiplicity

- 9 VILLE DE
LUXEMBOURG
bl

i bus.vdllu | & 4796-2975



